General information about company

Scrip code 537709

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE101HO01013

Name of the company

SHREE HANUMAN SUGAR & INDUSTRIES

LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. G Ve Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No




Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
2 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 1.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 1.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 1.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 1.52
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 1.62

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi Number of
ng,asa % |Number |Shares
No. Of assuming | of Locked |pledged or Sub-categorization of
No. Of Shares full in shares | otherwise shares
Sha;res No. of Underlyin |conversion | (XII) encumber
Uil Sha;res g of ed (XIII) | Number of
Catego Underlvin Outstandi | convertible equity
Categor | of = %utstandi g ¢ ne securities ( shares held
y (D) sharehold |ng Outstandi convertibl |as a As a Asa 1n .
er (II) ol | a e N perc.entage % of ! dematerializ
o Warrants securities |of diluted | N |total | No %0 of | ed form Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities | (Xi) aonfd No. |share D . |Share |. tSO}::ie (XIV) categor | categor | categor
GAeilEl a) |s a i ii iii
(X) Warrants | (XD~ (a) S @ | held y(@® |y@) |y (i)
(Xi) (@) | (VID+HX) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) Ifcmmoter 18.29 3384139
Group
ublic .
B Publi 81.71 12979588 0 0 0
Non
Promoter-
© Non
Public
Shares
(CD) underlyin
g DRs




Shares
held by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16363727 |0 0 0
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholdi Number of Voting nghts held
of noasa% |0 each class of securities (IX)
Partl | No. Of & ° :
No. of Total of total no. | No of Voting (XIV)
fully Y Jiie nos of shares | Rights
Category & . paid- | underlyi ' g Total
Nos. Of | paid up shares | (calculated
Name of the . up [ng asa
Sr. sharehold | equity . .. | held as per % of
Shareholders equit | Deposito _ 00
I ers (III) shares . = (VII) = |SCRR, Clas il
held . (AV)+(V | 1957) Class Voti
shar | Receipts s Total oun
av) >+ (VD) |[(VIID) As |eg: X
es (VD) o egy g
a % of ht
held A+BC2) rights
V) (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hi
(a) ndu undivided |1 734467 734467 |3.97 734467 734467 |3.97
Family
Any Other 264967 264967 264967
(d) J— 4 5 2649672 | 14.32 5 5 14.32
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 338413 3384139 | 18.29 338413 338413 18.29




(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 5 338413 3384139 | 18.29 338413 338413 18.29
Group (A)=(A)(1)H(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 3400 3400 0.02 3400 3400 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3400 3400 0.02 3400 3400 0.02
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding 720172 720172 720172
(2) nominal share 10437 6 7201726 |38.93 6 6 38.93
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share |75 238 129 4381298 | 23.68 338129 338 = 23.68
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
: Non Resident
6)) Indians (NRIS) 18 201684 201684 |[1.09 201684 201684 |1.09
)] Bodies 32 274181 2741819 | 14.82 274181 274181 | 14.82




Corporate 9 9 9
(m) éggc?fty};er 92 585934 585934 [3.17 585934 585934 [3.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10654 | L1124 15112461 g 69 | 101124 151124 161 69
61 1 61 61
Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+ 10655 | o118 1511586117 | 151158 ISHS8 161 71
(B)(4) 61 1 61 61
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
185000 1850000 185000 185000
Total ( A+B+C2) 10660 00 0 100 00 00 100
185000 1850000 185000 185000
Total (A+B+C) 10660 00 0 100 00 00 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholdi Number
0
AR08 [SJ}rlilreerSlyin ngs;lifiigA) Dlles gfefi};aeSS
Shares ‘ No. of 5 full Qf Locked or Number of Sub-categorization of
Underlyin | Shares : . |in shares : : shares
Uinderlfin Outstandi | conversion (XII) otherwise |equity
%u tstandi ng of encumber | shares held
Sr. n %u tstandi convertibl | convertibl ed (XIII) |[in
cc%nve ctibl | n e e demateriali
& securities | securities ( As a Asa | zed form
N Wa}rrants agid No.  |aga No | % of | No | % of (XIV) Sub- [Sub- | Sub-
securities | (Xi) of percentage |- |total |. |total catego |catego |catego
) Warrants | of diluted | (@) | Shar | (a) | Share ry (@) |ry () |ry (iii)
(Xi) (a) |share €S S




capital) held held

(XI)= (b) (b)

(VID+(X)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Group

(1) Indian
(a) 3.97 734467
(d) 14.32 2649672
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18.29 3384139
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 18.29 3384139
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.02 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(2) 38.93 7030353
(h) 23.68 4260598




(1) 1.09 201684 0 0 0
D 14.82 901019 0 0 0
(m) 3.17 585934 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 81.69 12979588 |0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+B)(2)+B)(3)+ 81.71 12979588 |0 0 0

(B)(4)

C Tabls: IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non
Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 100 16363727

Total (A+B+C) 100 16363727

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) E%]@IE 82523@14 Sg}: S:ZE

PAN (II) ABRPN7296B Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 734467 734467

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 734467 734467

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 3.97 397

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

734467

734467

Class eg:y

Total

734467

734467

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

3.97

3.97

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

3.97

3.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

734467

734467

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
; Click
Bodies . :
Category Trusts Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | here to
Corporate
go back

BIMAL KUMAR
Name of the SHRUTI INDUSTRIES
Shareholders (I) TRUSTEE, LIMITED INDIA PVT INVESTMENTS

Arenoicets BHAGWATI LTD ' PVT LTD

PRASAD ’

SHARMA
PAN (1I) AADTB6476C AADCS7585G | AAACH6294C | AAACNS8354R Total
No. of the Shareholders 1 1 1 1 4
@
No. of fully paid up
ity s ke () 1260000 12162 84218 1293292 2649672
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held
(VID) = (IV)+(V)+ (VD) 1260000 12162 84218 1293292 2649672
Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares 6.81 0.07 0.46 6.99 14.32

(calculated as per




1260000

1260000

1293292

1293292

2649672

2649672

6.81

6.99

14.32




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

oo 1260000 12162 84218 1293292 2649672
dematerialized form
(XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group |Promoter Group
Bodies Corporate
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
NATIONAL SUPER
Name of the |[ORIENTAL |AROGYA STOCK SHUBHAM | INDIAN DIE SCANS AND
Shareholders | GRAPHITES |[INVESTMEN |[EXCHANGE |HOLDINGS |CASTING SYSTEMS
) LIMITED TPVT.LTD |OF INDIA PVT.LTD. |COLTD PVT LTD
LIMITED
PAN (II) AAACO2831 |AAACA2812 |AAACN1797 |AAACS0782 | AAACIS268 | AAACS2718




No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

600000

420000

288968

278900

226030

200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =
AV)+HV)+
(VD

600000

420000

288968

278900

226030

200000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.24

2.27

1.56

1.51

1.22

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

420000

288968

278900

226030

200000

Class eg:y




600000

420000

288968

278900

226030

200000

3.24

2.27

1.56

1.51

1.22

1.08




288968




Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I) ;igl;c}ll(ere to
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2013898
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2013898
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 10.89

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2013898
Class eg:y

Total 2013898
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 10.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 10.89

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 288968
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (ii1) 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3
HITESH HARSHA MUKESH Click
Name of the Shareholders (I) RAMII HITESH RAGHUNATHMAL here to
JAVERI JAVERI CHANDAN go back
PAN (1I) AABPJ4691H | AAEPJ7739F | AECPC6740D Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares | 350000 215279 965279
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = 400000 350000 215279 965279




(IV)+(V)+ (V])

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

2.16

1.89

1.16

5.22

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

350000

215279

965279

Class eg:y

Total

400000

350000

215279

965279

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

2.16

1.89

1.16

5.22

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.16

1.89

1.16

5.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

400000

350000

215279

965279




dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




