General information about com	pany
Scrip code	537709
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE101H01013
Name of the company	SHREE HANUMAN SUGAR & INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	No	No	No								

	Securities ?				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	10	1.09									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	1.19									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	1.46									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	1.52									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	1.62									

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities** 

		Nos. Of shareholder s (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  No of Voting (XIV) Rights					
Categor y (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)		fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equit y share s held (V)	underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Clas s eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3384139			3384139	18.29	3384139		3384139	18.29		
(B)	Public	10655	1511586 1			15115861	81.71	1511586 1		1511586 1	81.71		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	10660	1850000 0			18500000	100	1850000 0		1850000 0	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
		No. Of Shares Underlyin	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlyin	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of	of I	mber Locked hares	Sha pled othe ence	mber of res lged or erwise umber XIII)	Number of	Sub-cate shares	egorizatio	n of		
Categor y (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	g Outstandi	Underlyin g Outstandi ng Warrants (Xi)	Outstandi ng convertibl e securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	No (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	No (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	Sub- categor y (i)	Sub- categor y (ii)	Sub- categor y (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				18.29					3384139					
(B)	Public				81.71					12979588	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlyin g DRs														

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		100			16363727	0	0	0	

Table II -	Statement sho	owing shar	reholding	g patt	ern of the	Promot	er and Pro	moter G	roup			
				No. Of	N. OC		Shareholdi ng as a %	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	Category &		equity shares held (IV)	Partl y paid-	No. Of shares underlyi	Total nos.	of total no. of shares	No of Vo Rights	oting (	XIV)	Total	
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of sharehold ers (III)		up equit y shar es held (V)	ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V )+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Votin g rights	
A	Table II - States	ment showin	g shareho	lding p	attern of th	e Promote	r and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family	1	734467			734467	3.97	734467		734467	3.97	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	264967 2			2649672	14.32	264967 2		264967 2	14.32	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	338413 9			3384139	18.29	338413 9		338413 9	18.29	

(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	338413 9			3384139	18.29	338413 9		338413 9	18.29			
В	Table III - State	ment showi	ng shareho	olding p	oattern of the	he Public s	hareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(d)	Banks	1	3400			3400	0.02	3400		3400	0.02			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3400			3400	0.02	3400		3400	0.02			
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)												
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State	Governme	ent(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions	S												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10437	720172 6			7201726	38.93	720172 6		720172 6	38.93			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	75	438129 8			4381298	23.68	438129 8		438129 8	23.68			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	18	201684			201684	1.09	201684		201684	1.09			
(1)	Bodies	32	274181			2741819	14.82	274181		274181	14.82			

	Corporate		9					9		9	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	92	585934			585934	3.17	585934		585934	3.17
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10654	151124 61			1511246 1	81.69	151124 61		151124 61	81.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)		10655	151158 61			1511586 1	81.71	151158 61		151158 61	81.71
С	Table IV - State	ment showi	ng shareho	olding <sub>J</sub>	oattern of t	he Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public sh	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)		10660	185000 00			1850000 0	100	185000 00		185000 00	100
Total (A+B+C)		10660	185000 00			1850000 0	100	185000 00		185000 00	100

r. Shares Underlyin g Underlyin Outstandi ng Convertibl e securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng Convertibl e securities (Xi)  Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng Convertibl e securities and No. Of Warrants Of Warrants  Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities and No. Of Warrants of dil	Number of Locked in shares (XII)  As a No % of	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of convertibl e securities (	er ked or oth ended s a of tal . (a)	wmber Shares edged herwise acumber I (XIII)  As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)		Sub- catego ry (ii)	on of  Sub- catego ry (iii)
--	--	---	--------------------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------------	-----------------------------

				capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)				
A	Table II - S Group	Statement sh	nowing share	eholding patt	ern o	f the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter		•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				3.97					734467			
(d)				14.32					2649672			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				18.29					3384139			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				18.29					3384139			
В	Table III -	Statement s	howing shar	reholding pat	tern	of the P	ublic	sharel	nolder			
(1)	Institutions	s (Domestic)	)									
(d)				0.02					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.02					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions	s (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Go											
(4)	Non-institu	utions										
(g)				38.93					7030353	0	0	0
(h)				23.68					4260598	0	0	0

(i)			1.09					201684	0	0	0
(1)			14.82					901019	0	0	0
(m)			3.17					585934	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)			81.69					12979588	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)			81.71					12979588	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Public shar	howing shar	eholding pat	tern	of the N	Non I	romote	er- Non			
Total ( A+B+C2 )			100					16363727			
Total (A+B+C)			100					16363727			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ESTATE OF BIMAL KUMAR NOPANY	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ABRPN7296B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	734467	734467					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	734467	734467					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	3.97					

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	734467	734467
Class eg:y		
Total	734467	734467
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97	3.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	3.97
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	734467	734467
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

		Any (	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIMAL KUMAR NOPANY FAMILY TRUST C/O TRUSTEE, BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA	SHRUTI LIMITED	HANUMAN INDUSTRIES INDIA PVT. LTD.	NOPANY INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AADTB6476C	AADCS7585G	AAACH6294C	AAACN8354R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1260000	12162	84218	1293292	2649672
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1260000	12162	84218	1293292	2649672
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	6.81	0.07	0.46	6.99	14.32

SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Voting Right	s held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1260000	12162	84218	1293292	2649672
Class eg:y					
Total	1260000	12162	84218	1293292	2649672
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.81	0.07	0.46	6.99	14.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.81	0.07	0.46	6.99	14.32

Number of Locked in sha	ares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledge	ed or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1260000	12162	84218	1293292	2649672
Reason for not providing	; PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ORIENTAL GRAPHITES LIMITED	AROGYA INVESTMEN T PVT. LTD	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED	SHUBHAM HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	INDIAN DIE CASTING CO LTD	SUPER SCANS AND SYSTEMS PVT LTD			
PAN (II)	AAACO2831	AAACA2812	AAACN1797	AAACS0782	AAACI5268	AAACS2718			

	L	K	L	J	В	Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	2.27	1.56	1.51	1.22	1.08
Number of Vot	ing Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000
Class eg:y						

Total	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	2.27	1.56	1.51	1.22	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	3.24	2.27	1.56	1.51	1.22	1.08

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)	0	0	288968	0	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categoriza	tion of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Bodies Corporate**

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2013898
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	2013898
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.89
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2013898
Class eg:y	
Total	2013898
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.89
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	288968
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess o					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AABPJ4691H	AAEPJ7739F	AECPC6740D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	350000	215279	965279	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) =	400000	350000	215279	965279	

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.89	1.16	5.22		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	400000	350000	215279	965279		
Class eg:y						
Total	400000	350000	215279	965279		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	1.89	1.16	5.22		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.89	1.16	5.22		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	400000	350000	215279	965279		

dematerialized form (XIV)					
eason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	